TOP 50 ATB MONEY EARNERS FOR 2023

DOUGLAS SCHARBAUER/VALOR HORSE FARM LLC
WESLEY MELCHER

BILLY D CLEVENGER

MACASSAR CORPORATION

GFB RACING LLC

END ZONE ATHLETICS

MIKE GROSSMAN/EUREKA THOROUGHBRED FARM
BLACKHORSE FARM/JOSEPH SUTTON
RONALD ELLERBEE

L & G RACING STABLES

HENRY WITT JR

BILL & CORINNE HEILIGBRODT

JAYDE J. GELNER

LANDON JORDAN DBA MANSFIELD RACING
J R CALDWELL ET AL

RICHARD P AND ROSE MARY CHANDLER
CENTURY ACRES FARM LLC

PENN FAMILY RACING & PARTNERS
WAYNE SANDERS & LARRY HIRSCH, HIGHLANDER TRAINING CENTER
SONIA TEPE

DANELE DURHAM

KEITH ASMUSSEN ET AL

CHUCK HOVITZ & BIG D THOROUGHBREDS
LYNN HAVERKAMP, RODNEY FLEENOR, JOHN A MONDAY
EQUESTRIS LTD INC ET AL

RANDY MAYFIELD

HUTKA & HENNINGSGARD

KATHY L STEPHENS

STEPHEN BAKER

ROSLYN EISENSTARK & RONNI BLAUSTEIN
NORMAN STABLES LLC

PAUL PRUETT

KEEN FARMS

HALL'S FAMILY TRUST

LOCATOR INC DBA STEVE FIDEL
SOUTHWESTERN RACING LLC

LYNDA FEW

STEVE HICKS & CAROLINE HICKS
CJTHOROUGHBREDS

KAYLAFARMS LLC

REGGIE HICKERSON & JOYCE HAMM
SANTIAGO ALARCON CONSTRUCTION
JAYLAN RENAY NEATHERLIN CLARY

JAIME CASTELLANOS

$134,681.10
$54,150.27
$50,493.25
$42,611.56
$40,697.25
$40,460.56
$38,407.44
$36,919.29
$36,294.61
$33,097.09
$31,757.24
$29,696.20
$28,547.42
$28,236.19
$26,825.84
$26,197.91
$25,586.52
$23,194.30
$22,564.22
$22,367.86
$22,138.53
$19,818.24
$18,313.62
$17,672.98
$17,507.06
$17,171.36
$16,405.13
$16,370.09
$16,177.81
$15,884.55
$15,684.79
$15,146.89
$14,776.54
$13,705.45
$13,430.64
$13,409.02
$13,404.33
$13,295.86
$12,037.64
$11,007.38
$10,604.21
$10,562.06
$10,377.08
$10,130.45



CAROLYN R BARNETT

KAREN JACKS ET AL

MIKE & LINDA MAZOCH & AUSTIN GUSTAFSON
CAROLYN BARNETT & BECKY HARDING

STEVEN F WILLIAMS

YESENIA'S RACING LLC

$9,860.12
$9,848.25
$9,599.96
$9,295.79
$9,113.96
$9,104.41



